TCR Portuaal
4 Hours of Portimao

Race 2

PORTIMAO An a |y5is
Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
VELOSO MOTORSPORT SEAT LEON DSG TCR SPEEDY MOTORSPORT SEAT LEON TCR
5 1.RICARDO LEITAO TCR 22 1.JOSE CAUTELA TCR
2.JOAO CARVALHO 2.MANUEL GIAO

11 2:02.342 40.467 38.378 43.497 136.9 2:02.342 1 1 2:07.880 44394 39.869 43.617 131.0 2:07.880
2 1 1:58.216 37.055 38.131 43.030 141.7 4:00.558 2 1 1:57.308 36.972 37.343 42.993 1428 4:05.188
3 1 1:57.374 37.376 43.268 142.7 5:57.932 3 1 1:57.303 36.932 37.570 42.801 142.8 6:02.491
4 1 1:57.255 37.040EYEREl 42.904 1428 7:55.187 YO  1:56.776 36.773MEYARZ] 42.829 143.4 7:59.267
5 1 INEIATY 36.857 37.500EVEIE] 1429 9:52.355 5 1 1:56.968 36.812 37.491 VXYY 143.2 9:56.235
6 1 1:57.527 36.877 37.644 43.006 1425  11:49.882 6 1 1:56.873 36.708 37.494 42.671 1433  11:53.108
7 1 1:57.887 37.124 37.662 43.101 142.1 13:47.769 7 1 1:57.539 36.952 37.644 42.943 1425  13:50.647
8 1 1:58.414 37.207 37.896 43311 1414  15:46.183 8 1 1:57.170 36.859 37.404 42.907 1429  15:47.817
9 1 1:58.684 37.708 37.503 43.473 141.1 17:44.867 9 1 1:57.936 37.580 43.661 142.0  17:45.753
10 1 1:58.273 37.155 37.929 43.189 141.6  19:43.140 10 1 1:57.623 36.905 37.856 42.862 142.4  19:43.376
11 1 1:59.385 37.606 38.055 43.724 1403  21:42.525 11 1 1:59.327 37.674 38.303 43.350 140.3  21:42.703
SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA AUDI RS3 LMS JOAO SOUSA SEAT LEON MK?2
8 1.PATRICK CUNHA TCR 3 1 1.JOAO SOUSA TCR 2
2.RAFAEL LOBATO 2.ANDRE LAVADINHO
1 2 2:01.540 40.058 38.478 43.004 137.8 2:01.540 12 2:11.767 42.463 41500 47.804 127.1 2:11.767
APl 1:55.543 37.160ZYRRE 144.9 3:57.083 2 2 2:06.238 40.441 39.496 46.301 132.7 4:18.005
3 2 1:56.174 36.508 37.308 42.358 144.2 5:53.257 3 2 2:07.422 42.424 40614 EYERY] 1314 6:25.427
4 2 1:56.318 36.436 37.157 42.725 144.0 7:49.575 4 2 2:05.491 41.395 45511 133.5 8:30.918
5 2 2:04.058B 36.627 37.379 50.052 135.0 9:53.633 ] 2:03.543] 38.835EXXY] 45704 135.6  10:34.461
6 2 2:19.313 59.599 37.204 42.510 1202  12:12.946 6 2 2:05.285 40.896 39.153 45236 133.7  12:39.746
7 2 1:56.481 36.584EYATAl  42.806 143.8  14:09.427 7 2 2:03.552 38.867 39.493 45192 1355  14:43.298
8 2 1:56.708 36.694 37.429 42.585 1435  16:06.135 8 2 2:04.863 39.591 39.966 45306 134.1 16:48.161
9 2 1:56.879 36.746 37.473 42.660 143.3  18:03.014 9 2 2:06.077 39.683 39.943 46.451 132.8  18:54.238
10 2 1:56.849 36.804 37.353 42.692 1433  19:59.863 10 2 2:06.524 40.436 39.792 46296 132.4  21:00.762
11 2 1:57.196 36.803 37.319 43.074 1429  21:57.059 11 2 2:08.125 39.949 40.259 47.917 130.7  23:08.887
TEAM NOVADRIVER GOLF GTI TCR NUNO SANTOS VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
1 1 1.FRANCISCO ABREU TCR 33 1.NUNO SANTOS TCR 2

2.SIMPLICIO TAVEIRA

1 1 2:00.068 39.713 37.994 42.361 139.5 2:00.068 1 2 2:11.635 43.613 41.398 46.624 127.2 2:11.635
IR 1:55.120) 36.339 EXTEIAEIE 1455 3:55.188 2 2 2:08.662 40.682 41.419 46.561 130.2 4:20.297
3 1 1:55.138 [EYEER 36.889 42.093 1455 5:50.326 3 2 2:08.449 40.709  41.228 Y¥FF] 130.4 6:28.746
4 1 1:55.548 36.474 37.000 42.074 144.9 7:45.874 4 2 2:08.299 41.364 46.816 130.5 8:37.045
5 1 1:55.884 36.415 37.202 42.267 1445 9:41.758 ] 2:07.868} 40.239 KA 46.713 131.0  10:44.913
6 1 1:56.186 36.742 37.139 42.305 1441  11:37.944 6 2 2:08817 40.450 41.403 46.964 130.0  12:53.730
7 1 1:56.019 36.379 37.147 42.493 1443  13:33.963 7 2 2:12.424 41.188 43.844 47392 1265  15:06.154
8 1 1:56.167 36.542 37.222 42.403 1442  15:30.130 8 2 2:11.544 41.642 42.689 47.213 1273  17:17.698
9 1 1:56.355 36.567 37.338 42.450 1439  17:26.485 9 2 2:10.442 40.905 42.205 47.332 1284  19:28.140
10 1 1:56.586 36.500 37.392 42.694 143.6  19:23.071 10 2 2:10.277 41.605 41.650 47.022 128.6  21:38.417
11 1 1:59.584 36.627 37.464 45493 1400  21:22.655 ARMANDO PARENTE HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
SPEEDY MOTORSPORT SEAT LEON TCR 37 1.ARMANDO PARENTE TCR 2
1 3 1.EDGAR FLORINDO TCR
1 1 2:09.020 41.992 40301 46.727 129.8 2:09.020
1 1 2:01.790 39.572 38.716 43.502 137.5 2:01.790 VIR 2:06.1650 39.659] 39.956] 46.5500MKY N/ 4:15.185
2 1 1:58.057 37.411  38.003VRYE 1419 3:59.847 3 1 2:07.746 40.102  40.969 46.675 131.1 6:22.931
3 1 1:57.129 36.827EYRYY] 42.838 143.0 5:56.976 4 1 2:09.612 40.508 42.183 46.921 129.2 8:32.543
YIRY 1:57.083) 37.502 42.844 143.0 7:54.059 5 1 2:07.802 40.345 40.762 46.695 131.0  10:40.345
5 1 1:57.717 36.953 37.802 42.962 1423 9:51.776
6 1 1:57.644 36.985 37.670 42.989 1424  11:49.420
7 1 1:57.946 37.089 37.872 42.985 1420  13:47.366
8 1 1:58.259 37.066 38.117 43.076 141.6  15:45.625
9 1 1:58.424 37.222 37.847 43.355 141.4  17:44.049
10 1 1:58.036 37.050 37.980 43.006 1419  19:42.085
11 1 1:59.015 37.380 38.210 43.425 140.7  21:41.100
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